Entry

22
46

40

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Bennett, Mark
Randall, Tallulah

Harwood, Victoria Louise

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 08:49:34

Horse Section Results Prize

BALOUBET OF ROSSIN CL70 0/40.16 0/40.21

DUSKY CL70 0/47.90 0/46.08

CORNETTA CL70 4(K)/53.84 0/58.33

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 08:49:34



Entry

22
46
52
47
40
37
34
33
58
59
32
52

32

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Bennett, Mark

Randall, Tallulah

Seymour Williams, Charlotte
Randall, Tallulah

Harwood, Victoria Louise
Chambers, Tracy

Ella Grandesso

Evie Packer

Lucy Smith

Safia Verrell

Stacey, Hannah

Seymour Williams, Charlotte

Stacey, Hannah

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 09:31:36

Horse

BALOUBET OF ROSSIN

DUSKY

WOODY

MAGGIE

CORNETTA

SUGARLOAF BLUE

MICKY

TOPPER

NILAVSCA

QUITCHERY SILVER

FELLA

WOODY

FELLA

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 09:31:36

Section

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

PCL80

PCL80

PCL80

PCL80

PCL80

CL80

PCL80

Results Prize

0/41.01 0/40.03
0/44.55 0/48.01

0/50.96 0/49.24

0/46.36 0/49.41

0/53.41 0/49.80

0/45.08 4(K)/44.08
0/39.33 0/41.00

0/41.54 4(K)/42.63
0/38.98 4(C)/48.94
0/40.10 12(CKK)/55.52
4(K)/45.36 12(KKK)/47.31
12(R:8)/64.90 0/47.71 HC

8(KK)/37.60 8(KK)/43.40 HC

PI



Entry

21
48
44
47
43
31
34
23

33

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Susan Moger
Randall, Tallulah
Heappey, Becky
Randall, Tallulah
Heappey, Becky
Mary Stewart
Ella Grandesso
Gilder, Popsy

Evie Packer

Rider

Horse Section
BALLYGILL BOBBY CL90
BILLY ELLIOT HI CL90
FAITH CL90
MAGGIE CL90
COOLATTITUDE CL90
WINSTON CL90
MICKY PCL90
FORTGLEN CASINO 1ST PCL90
TOPPER PCL90

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:02:07

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:02:07

Results Prize

0/43.26 0/39.00
0/46.08 0/46.61
0/48.16 0/48.73
0/46.18 4(K)/46.50
0/48.96 4(K)/49.94
4(R)/51.66 0/54.43
4(K)/38.46 0/40.23
8(KK)/44.06 4(K)/42.13

12(KKK)/39.71 4(K)/38.75

PI



Entry

44
31
21
48
43

23

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

(5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Rider

Heappey, Becky
Mary Stewart
Susan Moger
Randall, Tallulah
Heappey, Becky

Gilder, Popsy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:21:21

Horse Section
FAITH CL100
WINSTON CL100
BALLYGILL BOBBY CL100
BILLY ELLIOT lI CL100
COOLATTITUDE CL100
FORTGLEN CASINO 1ST PCL100

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:21:21

Results Prize

0/46.42 4(K)/45.00
0/46.83 8(KK)/46.08
8(KK)/42.53 0/49.25
13(R:9)/65.50 0/46.08
8(KK)/49.45 12(KKK)/48.78

8(KK)/41.50 12(DKK)/49.18

PI



(6a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

41
50
45

38

Rider

Graves, Mikaela
Baber, Pierre
Calver, Emily Rachel

Short, Katie

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:45:25

Horse Section Results Prize
VALA VROOM BNOV 0/47.88 4(K)/48.38 25.00
EMERALD EFFECT BNOV 0/46.05 14(R:10)/63.50
JEWEL STARDH Z BNOV 0/46.93 4(K)/45.75 Tkt
MILL STREET BNOV 0/43.86 12(KKK)/45.11 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:45:25



Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

(7a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:11:43

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
42 Raybould, Kathryn OPTIMIST BS D 4(K)/43.75 0/43.36 30.00 1
56 Ewens, Phoebe LUX LIKE TYSON D 4(K)/42.65 4(K)/42.71 2
25 Steinsdorfer, Jade GAUCHO z D 4(K)/40.93 8(KK)/44.01 3
20 Pezzi, Polina JAKZENT TREN 1.00M 0/39.40 0/38.58 30.00 1 Y
55 Thompson, Nadia NILAVSCA 1.00M 0/45.36 0/40.10 2 Y
30 Bladon, Poppy ACTIVO 2 1.00M 4(K)/42.08 4(K)/41.46 3
53 Reid-Warrilow, Francesca DOLLEY SYMPHONY 1.00M 0/47.33 8(KK)/49.24 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:11:43



Entry

51
20
27
49
30
26
42
26

53

Rider

Baber, Pierre
Pezzi, Polina
Corcoran, Shanice
Randall, Tallulah
Bladon, Poppy
Steinsdorfer, Jade
Raybould, Kathryn
Steinsdorfer, Jade

Reid-Warrilow, Francesca

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

8 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:43:12

Horse

G-STAR VAN DE ARK

JAKZENT TREN

BALLINTUBRID DUALLA

REET PETITE |

ACTIVO 2

FUTURE COOL ILLUSION

OPTIMIST BS

FUTURE COOL ILLUSION

DOLLEY SYMPHONY

Results

0/43.73 0/35.63
0/42.26 0/38.95

0/41.20 0/40.48

0/49.50 4(K)/37.90
4(K)/41.64 0/40.55
4(K)/41.68 16(KKKK)/39.30

4(K)/42.45 18(KCK:6)/59.10

20(KKKKK)/46.43 8(KK)/46.13 HC

4(K)/46.28 0/48.92 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:43:12

Prize

30.00

25.00

1

PI



(9a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entry

55
49
57

28

Thompson, Nadia
Randall, Tallulah
Ferguson, Chloe

Lisi, Luisa

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:19:23

Horse Section Results
NILAVSCA N 0/43.52 4(K)/37.86
REET PETITE | N 4(K)/52.33 0/44.71
BOLEYBAWN QUEEN 1.10M 4(K)/45.83 4(K)/40.33
DIAMONDS ECLIPSE N 4(K)/48.30 4(K)/43.56

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:19:23

Prize

40.00

1

PI



Entry

29
39

57

Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Berkeley, Daisy
Short, Katie

Ferguson, Chloe

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:30:29

Horse Results
DIESE DU FIGUIER 0/48.75 0/40.03
LEXINGTONN 0/47.35 4(K)/37.14
BOLEYBAWN QUEEN 4(K)/45.10 4(K)/40.13

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:30:29

Prize

50.00

1

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 22 July 2025

(11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:45:14

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

29 Berkeley, Daisy DIESE DU FIGUIER F 4(K)/48.86 0/40.38 50.00 1
24 Christie, Panda SIR VILLMER F 18(C:14)/62.81 4(K)/43.26 2
54 Reid-Warrilow, Francesca DOLLEY SPECTRE 1.20M 5(5)/53.43 4(K)/44.11 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:45:14



