(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 08:49:34

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
22	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	CL70	0/40.16 0/40.21		1	Υ
46	Randall, Tallulah	DUSKY	CL70	0/47.90 0/46.08		2	Υ
40	Harwood, Victoria Louise	CORNETTA	CL70	4(K)/53.84 0/58.33		3	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 08:49:34

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 09:31:36

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
22	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	CL80	0/41.01 0/40.03		1	Υ
46	Randall, Tallulah	DUSKY	CL80	0/44.55 0/48.01		2	Υ
52	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	WOODY	CL80	0/50.96 0/49.24		3	Υ
47	Randall, Tallulah	MAGGIE	CL80	0/46.36 0/49.41		4	Y
40	Harwood, Victoria Louise	CORNETTA	CL80	0/53.41 0/49.80		5	Υ
37	Chambers, Tracy	SUGARLOAF BLUE	CL80	0/45.08 4(K)/44.08		6	
34	Ella Grandesso	MICKY	PCL80	0/39.33 0/41.00		1	Υ
33	Evie Packer	TOPPER	PCL80	0/41.54 4(K)/42.63		2	
58	Lucy Smith	NILAVSCA	PCL80	0/38.98 4(C)/48.94		3	
59	Safia Verrell	QUITCHERY SILVER	PCL80	0/40.10 12(CKK)/55.52		4	
32	Stacey, Hannah	FELLA	PCL80	4(K)/45.36 12(KKK)/47.31		5	
52	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	WOODY	CL80	12(R:8)/64.90 0/47.71 HC		-	
32	Stacey, Hannah	FELLA	PCL80	8(KK)/37.60 8(KK)/43.40 HC		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 09:31:36

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:02:07

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
21	Susan Moger	BALLYGILL BOBBY	CL90	0/43.26 0/39.00		1	Υ
48	Randall, Tallulah	BILLY ELLIOT III	CL90	0/46.08 0/46.61		2	Υ
44	Heappey, Becky	FAITH	CL90	0/48.16 0/48.73		3	Υ
47	Randall, Tallulah	MAGGIE	CL90	0/46.18 4(K)/46.50		4	
43	Heappey, Becky	COOLATTITUDE	CL90	0/48.96 4(K)/49.94		5	
31	Mary Stewart	WINSTON	CL90	4(R)/51.66 0/54.43		6	
34	Ella Grandesso	MICKY	PCL90	4(K)/38.46 0/40.23		1	
23	Gilder, Popsy	FORTGLEN CASINO 1ST	PCL90	8(KK)/44.06 4(K)/42.13		2	
33	Evie Packer	TOPPER	PCL90	12(KKK)/39.71 4(K)/38.75		3	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:02:07

(5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:21:21

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
44	Heappey, Becky	FAITH	CL100	0/46.42 4(K)/45.00		1	
31	Mary Stewart	WINSTON	CL100	0/46.83 8(KK)/46.08		2	
21	Susan Moger	BALLYGILL BOBBY	CL100	8(KK)/42.53 0/49.25		3	
48	Randall, Tallulah	BILLY ELLIOT III	CL100	13(R:9)/65.50 0/46.08		4	
43	Heappey, Becky	COOLATTITUDE	CL100	8(KK)/49.45 12(KKK)/48.78		5	
23	Gilder, Popsy	FORTGLEN CASINO 1ST	PCL100	8(KK)/41.50 12(DKK)/49.18		1	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:21:21

(6a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:45:25

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
41	Graves, Mikaela	VALA VROOM	BNOV	0/47.88 4(K)/48.38	25.00	1	
50	Baber, Pierre	EMERALD EFFECT	BNOV	0/46.05 14(R:10)/63.50		2	
45	Calver, Emily Rachel	JEWEL STAR DH Z	BNOV	0/46.93 4(K)/45.75 Tkt		-	
38	Short, Katie	MILL STREET	BNOV	0/43.86 12(KKK)/45.11 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 10:45:25

(7a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:11:43

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
42	Raybould, Kathryn	OPTIMIST BS	D	4(K)/43.75 0/43.36	30.00	1	
56	Ewens, Phoebe	LUX LIKE TYSON	D	4(K)/42.65 4(K)/42.71		2	
25	Steinsdorfer, Jade	GAUCHO Z	D	4(K)/40.93 8(KK)/44.01		3	
20	Pezzi, Polina	JAKZENT TREN	1.00M	0/39.40 0/38.58	30.00	1	Υ
55	Thompson, Nadia	NILAVSCA	1.00M	0/45.36 0/40.10		2	Υ
30	Bladon, Poppy	ACTIVO 2	1.00M	4(K)/42.08 4(K)/41.46		3	
53	Reid-Warrilow, Francesca	DOLLEY SYMPHONY	1.00M	0/47.33 8(KK)/49.24 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:11:43

8 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:43:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
51	Baber, Pierre	G-STAR VAN DE ARK	0/43.73 0/35.63	30.00	1	Υ
20	Pezzi, Polina	JAKZENT TREN	0/42.26 0/38.95	25.00	2	Υ
27	Corcoran, Shanice	BALLINTUBRID DUALLA	0/41.20 0/40.48		3	Υ
49	Randall, Tallulah	REET PETITE I	0/49.50 4(K)/37.90		4	
30	Bladon, Poppy	ACTIVO 2	4(K)/41.64 0/40.55		5	
26	Steinsdorfer, Jade	FUTURE COOL ILLUSION	4(K)/41.68 16(KKKK)/39.30		6	
42	Raybould, Kathryn	OPTIMIST BS	4(K)/42.45 18(KCK:6)/59.10		7	
26	Steinsdorfer, Jade	FUTURE COOL ILLUSION	20(KKKKK)/46.43 8(KK)/46.13 HC		-	
53	Reid-Warrilow, Francesca	DOLLEY SYMPHONY	4(K)/46.28 0/48.92 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 11:43:12

(9a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:19:23

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
55	Thompson, Nadia	NILAVSCA	N	0/43.52 4(K)/37.86	40.00	1	
49	Randall, Tallulah	REET PETITE I	N	4(K)/52.33 0/44.71		2	
57	Ferguson, Chloe	BOLEYBAWN QUEEN	1.10M	4(K)/45.83 4(K)/40.33		3	
28	Lisi, Luisa	DIAMONDS ECLIPSE	N	4(K)/48.30 4(K)/43.56		4	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:19:23

10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:30:29

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
29	Berkeley, Daisy	DIESE DU FIGUIER	0/48.75 0/40.03	50.00	1	Υ
39	Short, Katie	LEXINGTONN	0/47.35 4(K)/37.14		2	
57	Ferguson, Chloe	BOLEYBAWN QUEEN	4(K)/45.10 4(K)/40.13		3	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:30:29

(11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:45:14

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
29	Berkeley, Daisy	DIESE DU FIGUIER	F	4(K)/48.86 0/40.38	50.00	1	
24	Christie, Panda	SIR VILLMER	F	18(C:14)/62.81 4(K)/43.26		2	
54	Reid-Warrilow, Francesca	DOLLEY SPECTRE	1.20M	5(5)/53.43 4(K)/44.11 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/07/2025 12:45:14